
GSPublisherVersion 2287.4.34.39

VIIMISTLUSMATERJALIDE
KIRJELDUSED
POS
01  Keraamiline tellis, pruun
02  Laudis, tumepunane
03  Veeplekid: pruun
04 Aknad/uksed: pruun
05 Katusekivi, tumepruun

KirjeldusNr

B A
9 910

1 960 1 960

75
0

75
0

POS 5 POS 1POS 1POS 2

2 1
18 090

2 
10

0

2 
10

0

2 
10

0

75
0

1 4209602 9501 960

POS 5POS 1 POS 4 POS 3POS 2

V
aa

de
 B

-A
1:

10
0

V
aa

de
 2

-1
1:

10
0

Projekteerija:

Vastutav arhitekt:

Töö nimetus:

Töö nr:

Tellija:

Ehitise aadress:

Kuupäev:

Joonise nr:Mõõtkava:

Kodukolde 23 Ihaste linnaosa Tartu linn 
Tartumaa Eesti

Elamu rekonstrueerimisprojekti 
muudatus

Räni KV OÜ
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